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Name Bolton, Harry Account Number For Questions Call (800)-764-0111
Address 318 Johnston Ave Meter Number Individuals with Hearing Losses Dial 711

Pittsburgh, PA  15207-1743

Date

Reading 

Date

Bill 

Days

Meter 

Reading Transaction Type Usage Degree Days

Transaction 

Amount

Sales/State 

Tax Due Date Plan Desc

Plan Amt 

Due

Total Plan Amt 

Due Balance

$207.47

07/25/23 07/25/23 32 682.2 ACTUAL 2.5 0.5 $32.70 08/16/23 BUDGET $142.45 $142.45 $240.17

07/25/23 PROTECTION $10.45 $250.62

08/04/23 PAYMENT ($142.45) $108.17

08/23/23 08/23/23 29 684.2 ACTUAL 2.0 $28.36 09/14/23 BUDGET $142.45 $142.45 $136.53

08/23/23 PROTECTION $10.45 $146.98

09/01/23 PAYMENT ($142.45) $4.53

09/22/23 09/22/23 30 686.9 ACTUAL 2.7 21.5 $33.29 10/16/23 BUDGET $142.45 $142.45 $37.82

09/22/23 PROTECTION $10.45 $48.27

10/02/23 PAYMENT ($142.45) ($94.18)

10/23/23 10/23/23 31 695.0 ACTUAL 8.1 222.5 $59.52 11/14/23 BUDGET $122.45 $122.45 ($34.66)

10/23/23 PROTECTION $10.45 ($24.21)

11/02/23 PAYMENT ($122.45) ($146.66)

11/22/23 11/22/23 30 710.3 ACTUAL 15.3 479.0 $90.88 12/14/23 BUDGET $122.45 $122.45 ($55.78)

11/22/23 PROTECTION $10.45 ($45.33)

12/01/23 PAYMENT ($122.45) ($167.78)

12/27/23 12/26/23 34 736.5 ACTUAL 26.2 810.5 $145.48 01/18/24 BUDGET $122.45 $122.45 ($22.30)

12/27/23 PROTECTION $10.45 ($11.85)

01/08/24 PAYMENT ($122.45) ($134.30)

01/29/24 01/26/24 31 766.8 ACTUAL 30.3 979.0 $252.05 02/20/24 BUDGET $138.45 $138.45 $117.75

01/29/24 PROTECTION $10.45 $128.20

02/05/24 PAYMENT ($138.45) ($10.25)

02/26/24 02/26/24 31 791.7 ACTUAL 24.9 808.0 $226.40 03/19/24 BUDGET $138.45 $138.45 $216.15

02/26/24 PROTECTION $10.45 $226.60

03/04/24 PAYMENT ($138.45) $88.15

03/27/24 03/26/24 29 809.3 ACTUAL 17.6 543.0 $164.22 04/18/24 BUDGET $138.45 $138.45 $252.37

03/27/24 PROTECTION $10.45 $262.82

04/03/24 PAYMENT ($138.45) $124.37

04/24/24 04/24/24 29 821.3 ACTUAL 12.0 333.0 $115.33 05/16/24 BUDGET $138.45 $138.45 $239.70

04/24/24 PROTECTION $10.45 $250.15

05/02/24 PAYMENT ($138.45) $111.70
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Name Bolton, Harry Account Number For Questions Call (800)-764-0111
Address 318 Johnston Ave Meter Number Individuals with Hearing Losses Dial 711

Pittsburgh, PA  15207-1743

Date

Reading 

Date

Bill 

Days

Meter 

Reading Transaction Type Usage Degree Days

Transaction 

Amount

Sales/State 

Tax Due Date Plan Desc

Plan Amt 

Due

Total Plan Amt 

Due Balance

PEOPLES NATURAL GAS
Statement of Account

200001959556
6761534

05/23/24 05/23/24 29 825.6 ACTUAL 4.3 76.0 $50.31 06/14/24 BUDGET $140.65 $140.65 $162.01

05/23/24 PROTECTION $12.65 $174.66

06/03/24 PAYMENT ($140.65) $34.01

06/24/24 06/24/24 32 828.4 ACTUAL 2.8 26.5 $37.72 07/16/24 BUDGET $140.65 $140.65 $71.73

06/24/24 PROTECTION $12.65 $84.38

07/08/24 PAYMENT ($140.65) ($56.27)

07/25/24 07/24/24 30 830.9 ACTUAL 2.5 $35.92 08/16/24 BUDGET $131.65 $131.65 ($20.35)

07/25/24 PROTECTION $12.65 ($7.70)

08/06/24 PAYMENT ($131.65) ($139.35)

08/22/24 08/22/24 29 833.1 ACTUAL 2.2 9.5 $33.47 09/13/24 BUDGET $131.65 $131.65 ($105.88)

08/22/24 PROTECTION $12.65 ($93.23)

09/03/24 PAYMENT ($131.65) ($224.88)

09/24/24 09/23/24 32 836.4 ACTUAL 3.3 18.5 $43.13 10/16/24 BUDGET $131.65 $131.65 ($181.75)

09/24/24 PROTECTION $12.65 ($169.10)

10/08/24 PAYMENT ($131.65) ($300.75)

10/22/24 10/22/24 29 843.9 ACTUAL 7.5 175.5 $92.20 11/13/24 BUDGET $121.65 $121.65 ($208.55)

10/22/24 PROTECTION $12.65 ($195.90)

10/31/24 PAYMENT ($121.65) ($317.55)

11/20/24 11/20/24 29 854.9 ACTUAL 11.0 338.0 $146.95 12/12/24 BUDGET $121.65 $121.65 ($170.60)

11/20/24 PROTECTION $12.65 ($157.95)

12/13/24 PAYMENT ($121.65) ($279.60)

12/23/24 12/23/24 33 883.8 ACTUAL 28.9 982.5 $300.07 01/14/25 BUDGET $121.65 $121.65 $20.47

12/23/24 PROTECTION $12.65 $33.12

01/08/25 PAYMENT ($121.65) ($88.53)

01/24/25 01/24/25 32 920.1 ACTUAL 36.3 1,226.5 $375.23 02/17/25 BUDGET $131.65 $131.65 $286.70

01/24/25 PROTECTION $12.65 $299.35

02/10/25 PAYMENT ($131.65) $167.70

02/25/25 02/24/25 31 952.0 ACTUAL 31.9 1,055.5 $357.86 03/19/25 BUDGET $131.65 $131.65 $525.56

02/25/25 PROTECTION $12.65 $538.21

03/10/25 PAYMENT ($131.65) $406.56

03/25/25 03/25/25 29 969.6 ACTUAL 17.6 571.0 $244.40 04/16/25 BUDGET $131.65 $131.65 $650.96
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03/25/25 PROTECTION $12.65 $663.61

04/07/25 PAYMENT ($131.65) $531.96

04/23/25 04/23/25 29 982.4 ACTUAL 12.8 376.5 $181.52 05/15/25 BUDGET $169.65 $169.65 $713.48

04/23/25 PROTECTION $12.65 $726.13

05/01/25 PAYMENT ($169.65) $556.48

05/22/25 05/22/25 29 986.4 ACTUAL 4.0 115.0 $75.59 06/13/25 BUDGET $169.65 $169.65 $632.07

05/22/25 PROTECTION $12.65 $644.72

06/02/25 PAYMENT ($169.65) $475.07

06/23/25 06/23/25 32 990.6 ACTUAL 4.2 101.0 $69.55 07/15/25 BUDGET $169.65 $169.65 $544.62

06/23/25 PROTECTION $12.65 $557.27

07/15/25 PAYMENT ($169.65) $387.62

07/24/25 07/23/25 30 992.2 ACTUAL 1.6 $35.27 08/15/25 BUDGET $180.65 $180.65 $422.89

07/24/25 PROTECTION $12.65 $435.54




